

S.T.06(08)2024
R-68-2024

Order no.7 dated 27-08-2025

Today is fixed E/R of the witness warrant and evidence of CSW 1.
Ld regular P.O is on leave and ADJ, FTC 8 Alipore is in-charge.
The sole accused is present with his Ld advocate.
The witness being CSW 1 is present with her Ld advocate who has filed Vakalatnama and a petition seeking bail.
Ld P.P in-charge is present.
The witness be released on furnishing a P.R. Bond of Rs.500/- with condition that she must appear before this court on the next date fixed to adduce evidence.
Recall the witness warrant.
To 19-09-2025 for evidence of CSW 1.
The date is informed in open court.

S.T.02(08)2024

Order no.7 dated 27-08-2025

Today is fixed E/R of the witness warrant and evidence of CSW 1.

Ld regular P.O is on leave and ADJ, FTC 8 Alipore is in-charge.

The sole accused is present with his Ld advocate.

The witness being CSW 1 is present with her Ld advocate who has filed Vakalatnama and a petition seeking bail.

Ld P.P in-charge is present.

The witness be released on furnishing a P.R. Bond of Rs. with condition that she

must appear before this court on the next date fixed to adduce evidence.

Recall the witness warrant.

To 03-11-2025 for evidence of CSW 1.

The date is informed in open court.